ESTIMATE

BILL TO
Town of New Paltz
Arlene Weber

bookkeeper@townofnewpaltz.org

External Enternet 1
Running direct Bural cable up to 200 ft.

Misc 1
OPTION: exterior conduit connection, LB connectors
and etc.

MCS Tech Services LLC
148 Burt Street

Saugerties, New York 12477
MC$ Tech United States

Grand Total (USD)

$250.00

Estimate Number:

P.0./S.0. Number
Estimate Date

Expires On

$150.00

$100.00

Subtotal:
EXMPT 0%:

Total:

Grand Total (USD):

421

: Transfer Station
: May 11, 2022

: June 5, 2022

$150.00

$100.00

$250.00
$0.00

$250.00

$250.00

Contact Information

(845) 475-8753

www.MCSTechinc.com



