

BILL TO Town of New Paltz Arlene Weber bookkeeper@townofnewpaltz.org		Estimate Number: 421 P.O./S.O. Number: Transfer Station Estimate Date: May 11, 2022 Expires On: June 5, 2022	
ITEMS	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT
External Enternet Running direct Bural cable up to 200 ft.	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
Misc OPTION: exterior conduit connection, LB connectors and etc.	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
		Subtotal:	\$250.00
		EXMPT 0%:	\$0.00

Total: \$250.00

Grand Total (USD): \$250.00



MCS Tech Services LLC 148 Burt Street Saugerties, New York 12477 United States Contact Information (845) 475-8753 www.MCSTechinc.com